CORE Entire Facility						
	1 M	3 M	6 M	1 Y		
Adult	\$125	\$225	\$360	\$500		
Student	\$80	\$150	\$240	\$320		
55+						
Emergency Service Provider	-					
Family	- \$1000			\$1300		

PUREFIT Workout Only					
	1 M	3 M	6 M	1 Y	
Adult	\$85	<i>\$145</i>	\$240	\$340	
Student	440	\$100	\$160	\$230	
55+	\$60				
Emergency Service Provider	-				
Family	- \$640			\$910	

MOVEMENT Indoor Track Only 3M 1Y Adult \$45 \$120 Student \$35 55+ \$100 Emergency Service Provider - Family -

1 arriiry					
LOCKERS Rental Rates					
DAILY	3 M	6 M	1 Y		
Free	<i>\$15</i>	\$25	\$40		

DROP IN Daily Rate					
	CORE	PURE FIT	MOVEMENT		
Adult	\$15	\$10	67		
Youth	\$10	\$7	\$3		

RENTALS Hourly Rate Gymnasium (Half) \$30/hour Gymnasium (Full) \$50/hour Multipurpose Room 1 \$30/hour Multipurpose Room 2 \$20/hour Climbing Wall \$75/hour